
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 22

4/10/2022 7:16:59 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.3 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 98 |||||| |95 02699 |
5.2 CARTER CHANCE AUT 96 |||||| |02 14709 |
4.4 ELARDI NICO J AWY 96 |||||| |16 28635 |
4.3 DENT JACOB E BUT 96 |||||| |20 72858 |
4.5 WHITE NICKOLAS K BUT 95 |||||| |18 50220 |
5.4 CARTER BRADYN S AJRGUT 94 |||||| |16 24749 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R ASBVTUT 93 |||||| |05 11802 |
2.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CSBVTUT 93 |||||| |18 59643 |
4.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D CSBVTUT 92 |||||| |18 58118 |
1.1 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 92 |||||| |20 69033 |
3.1 SCOTT MICHAEL AUT 88 |||||| |16 25733 |
1.3 HARDY RUSTY M BUT 88 |||||| |21 20376 |
3.4 GOJKOVIC DARKO BUT 87 |||||| |21 16420 |
2.4 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 86 |||||| |13 16389 |
5.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 85|||||| |86 02348 |
2.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S AUT 84 |||||| |19 36622 |
5.5 THOMPSON LEXIE MAY ALDIUT 83 |||||| |19 32778 |
3.2 DELJANIN DESANKA CLDIUT 83 |||||| |21 19500 |
1.5 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A DVTUT 73|||||| |21 18311 |
1.4 PEARCE KATRINA DLDIUT 72|||||| |20 69032 |
2.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 69 |||||| |83 00790 |
1.2 HARDY JESSICA L BLDIUT 50 |||||| |21 20375 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 17

4/10/2022 7:21:09 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5
  .   .   . 24. 19. FromTo

5.4 CARTER BRADYN S 23JRGUT 95|||||| |16 24749 |
4.4 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 95 |||||| |16 28635 |
4.5 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 90 |||||| |95 02699 |
3.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 89|||||| |83 00790 |
3.1 WHITE NICKOLAS K 21UT 89|||||| |18 50220 |
1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 19SBVTUT 89|||||| |18 59643 |
3.3 QUARNBERG REUBEN D 20SBVTUT 88|||||| |18 58118 |
1.4 THOMPSON LEXIE MAY 19.5LDIUT 88|||||| |19 32778 |
1.2 DELJANIN DESANKA 21LDIUT 85|||||| |21 19500 |
3.4 DENT JACOB E 21UT 84|||||| |20 72858 |
2.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S 25.5UT 84 |||||| |19 36622 |
2.2 CARTER CHANCE 27UT 81 |||||| |02 14709 |
3.5 GOJKOVIC DARKO 21.5UT 80|||||| |21 16420 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R 26SBVTUT 78 |||||| |05 11802 |
4.2 SCOTT MICHAEL 26.5UT 76 |||||| |16 25733 |
2.4 HILTON MIKE J 26VTUT 72 |||||| |13 16389 |
5.3 CARTER CLAIR E 23.5SVUT 66|||||| |86 02348 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 16

4/10/2022 7:21:32 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.2 CARTER CHANCE AUT 93 |||||| |02 14709 |
4.4 ELARDI NICO J AWY 93 |||||| |16 28635 |
2.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 93 |||||| |83 00790 |
2.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S BUT 93 |||||| |19 36622 |
5.4 CARTER BRADYN S AJRGUT 92 |||||| |16 24749 |
2.4 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 89 |||||| |13 16389 |
3.3 STREET BOBBY G AUT 86 |||||| |95 02699 |
4.1 ERICKSON DALE R BSBVTUT 85 |||||| |05 11802 |
3.1 SCOTT MICHAEL AUT 85 |||||| |16 25733 |
5.5 THOMPSON LEXIE MAY BLDIUT 84 |||||| |19 32778 |
3.2 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 83 |||||| |27 08169 |
2.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CSBVTUT 82 |||||| |18 59643 |
4.2 QUARNBERG REUBEN D CSBVTUT 78 |||||| |18 58118 |
4.3 DENT JACOB E BUT 77 |||||| |20 72858 |
5.3 CARTER CLAIR E CSVUT 75 |||||| |86 02348 |
4.5 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 69 |||||| |18 50220 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 19

4/10/2022 7:21:51 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
6.2 STUART GRAYSON G AJRUT 95 |||||| |15 10458 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS AUT 93 |||||| |11 14292 |
4.4 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 92 |||||| |52 06412 |
4.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 92 |||||| |97 00770 |
2.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 92 |||||| |83 00790 |
6.1 LADUE AVA JANE ALDIUT 91 |||||| |20 73139 |
6.4 VANDAM SHAYLEE CLDIUT 90 |||||| |19 32888 |
5.5 COOK DAXTON ASJUT 90 |||||| |20 73949 |
4.2 STREET BOBBY G AUT 90 |||||| |95 02699 |
3.3 PEAY HAYLIE ALDIUT 90 |||||| |19 40152 |
5.4 COOK TYE AUT 86 |||||| |20 73947 |
5.1 SCOTT MICHAEL AUT 85 |||||| |16 25733 |
5.2 COOK TYELI P ALDIUT 84 |||||| |21 14765 |
4.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 83 |||||| |08 15156 |
2.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CSBVTUT 83 |||||| |18 59643 |
2.4 LOVE JACKIE CLDIIUT 82 |||||| |07 60659 |
3.4 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 81 |||||| |18 50220 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 80 |||||| |19 40124 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BSJUT 71 |||||| |19 40151 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 23

4/10/2022 7:22:04 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 96

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
6.3 LADUE AVA JANE ALDIUT 100 |||||| |20 73139 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS AUT 100 |||||| |11 14292 |
6.2 STUART GRAYSON G AJRUT 98 |||||| |15 10458 |
5.5 COOK DAXTON ASJUT 98 |||||| |20 73949 |
4.4 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 98 |||||| |52 06412 |
6.4 VANDAM SHAYLEE BLDIUT 97 |||||| |19 32888 |
5.1 SCOTT MICHAEL AUT 97 |||||| |16 25733 |
4.2 STREET BOBBY G AUT 97 |||||| |95 02699 |
4.1 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 97 |||||| |97 00770 |
3.3 PEAY HAYLIE ALDIUT 97 |||||| |19 40152 |
4.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 96 |||||| |08 15156 |
3.4 WHITE NICKOLAS K BUT 96 |||||| |18 50220 |
2.5 LOVE JACKIE BLDIIUT 96 |||||| |07 60659 |
2.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 96 |||||| |83 00790 |
5.2 COOK TYELI P ALDIUT 95 |||||| |21 14765 |
3.5 GOOCH BRIAN B AUT 94 |||||| |10 13516 |
2.4 GOJKOVIC DARKO BUT 94 |||||| |21 16420 |
6.1 STUART MIKE G BUT 93 |||||| |19 32474 |
5.4 COOK TYE AUT 93 |||||| |20 73947 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 93 |||||| |19 40124 |
2.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CSBVTUT 93 |||||| |18 59643 |
2.1 DELJANIN DESANKA CLDIUT 91 |||||| |21 19500 |
3.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BSJUT 88 |||||| |19 40151 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 22

4/10/2022 7:22:27 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5
  .   .   . 24. 19. 

1.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 19.5SJUT 99|||||| |19 40151 |
1.5 VANDAM SHAYLEE 19.5LDIUT 95|||||| |19 32888 |
3.3 PEAY HAYLIE 24LDIUT 94 |||||| |19 40152 |
1.2 COOK TYELI P 21LDIUT 94|||||| |21 14765 |
4.2 STUART GRAYSON G 27JRUT 93 |||||| |15 10458 |
5.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 92 |||||| |97 00770 |
4.4 SUDBURY JOE SR 26VTUT 91 |||||| |52 06412 |
5.5 COOK DAXTON 27SJUT 90 |||||| |20 73949 |
5.4 COOK TYE 27UT 90 |||||| |20 73947 |
5.3 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 90 |||||| |95 02699 |
3.2 PEAY JARED B 23.5UT 89|||||| |19 40124 |
2.2 LOVE JACKIE 20.5LDIIUT 89|||||| |07 60659 |
1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 19SBVTUT 89|||||| |18 59643 |
4.5 WRIGHT PAM 26.5LDIIUT 87 |||||| |08 15156 |
4.3 KINDER CHRIS 27UT 85 |||||| |11 14292 |
2.5 DELJANIN DESANKA 21LDIUT 85|||||| |21 19500 |
2.3 WHITE NICKOLAS K 21UT 84|||||| |18 50220 |
2.1 LADUE AVA JANE 22.5LDIUT 84|||||| |20 73139 |
1.4 STUART MIKE G 21UT 82|||||| |19 32474 |
3.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 81|||||| |83 00790 |
2.4 GOJKOVIC DARKO 21.5UT 80|||||| |21 16420 |
5.1 SCOTT MICHAEL 26.5UT 61 |||||| |16 25733 |


